
Tuesday, April 5AUCKLAND
760> ke. 395 m.IVA

9.34 a.m. Music While You ‘Work19.10 Devotions
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Film Review
by Wynne Colgan (NZBS); Front Pare
Lady; Background to the News (NZBS) ;
Skye, Island of Colour, David McLeod.
describes a visit he made to the Islandof Skye last year (NZBs)
11.30
2YA)
2. 0 p.m.
2.30
Piano Cancerto,

Morning Concert (for details, ‘see
From Stage and Screen
18th Century Composers:No. 5, in F Minor

Bach
Songs by Handel
Symphony in D

3.30 The Citadel
3.45 Music While You Work4.16 Ballad Interlude
4.30 Variety" Time
5. 0 Latin American Rhythm
5.15 Children’s Session

(For details see 2YA)
5.45 Pianists of Today6. 0 Stock Exchange Report
Popular Parade
7.25 Pem Sheppard’s Orchestra, withEsme Stephens (Studio)45 Country Journal (NZBS)
8. 0 Mantovani’s Orchestra
8.15 ANNA RUSSELL (International Con-
cert Comedienne) (for details, see 4YA)
9.30 Mission to the Middle East: aJourney through the Lebanon (Unesco)
10. O Neal Hefti’s Orchestra
10.30 The Lionel Hampton Quartet
11.20 Close down

LG soRUCREAND,
6.
7. 0
0 p.m, Dinner MusicWilhelm Kempff (piano)Music by Brahms
7.14
M.
The Nazareth Decree: Professor E.
Blaiklock talks about Archeology and
the Resurrection (NZBS)
7.30 Music Magazine (NZBS)8.0 Opera: Parsifal (Acts lI and IIL)

Wagner(For details, see 2YC)
10.40 The New Italian Quartet
String Quartet in.E Flat, Op. 64, No.
6 Haydn41. 0 Close down

IY) 1250 ke. m.
5. Op.m. Overture: Percy Faith5.15 Radio Rodeo
6.30 Hit Memories
6. 0 Star Time
6.45 Made in N.Z.7. 0 Life with the Lyons (BBC) (a re-
Py
Sat of Saturday’s broadcast from
1YA)
7.30 Hawaiian Album of Favourites
8. 0 come Into the Parlour (BBC)
8.2) Inspéctor West
9. 0 Preview
$830 Variety Ahoy (BBC)10. 0 District Weather Forecast
Close down

IXN soHANGARE7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Forecast and NorthlandTides
8. 0 Junior Requests
9. 0 Women’s News from Town (Pamela
kemp)
9.30 Semprini Entertains
9.45 Star Time: Beniamino Gigli (tenor)10. O Office Wife
10.15 Story of Stephen Gray
10.30 Out of the Shadows
Hw

4

Kawakawa CallingA Easter Bride Session
11 ‘s Close down
6. Op.m. Victor Silvester’s HarmonyMusic
6.15 Songs by Jean Cavall
6,30 Ken Griffin at the Organ
6.45 Reserved "7. 0 Joy Nichols and Benny Lee
7.15 Black Arrow
7.30 Eyes of Knight
7.45 Songtime: Patrick O’Hagan8.0 Great Expectations
8.15 Masters of Melody (BBC)845 #£Roland Hayes (tenor)9.4 #1Talk in Maori (NZBS) ,

940 Tunes to Remember
9.30 The George Mitchell Choir
945 Deanna Durbin Entertains
40. 0 The Black Museum
410. Close down
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(soprano),Overture:
Idyll
Symphony No. 3
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p.m.
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7.45

"The Halle Orchestra with Sylvia Fisher

ag

1310 ke
Bi eakfast Session
Weather Report ’ :

|

Shoppers’ Session (Shirley Maddock)
Eddie Fisher Sings

|keyboard Kapers
A Mau. Called Sheppard
The Devil and the Lady
Barbaia Dale
Mystery stable
Morning Matinee
Musical Mailbox: Cambridge
Lunch Music

The Story of Stephen Gray
Holiday in Holland
String Caprice
The kentucky Minstrels
Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):|eserved; Fashion News; Postmark U.K.
Tango with Sesta
The Lilian Daie Affair
The Kevnotes
BBC Concert Hall
and Jess Walters
Semiramide
Soprano,

(baritone)
Rossini
and
Delius

Wordsworth
for

Orchestra
Baritone

BBC)
Two of a kind
Biggles
Popular. ParadeWaltz Refrain
Bellarion the Fortunate .-

Kathy LloydXavier’
Feminine Artistry:
Latin Lilt: Cugat and
Reserved
Johnny NapoleonTudor Queen
The Fontane Sisters
Frankton
McNicol

Stock Sale Report, by
Waikato Hit Parade
Your Dancing Partner (VOA)
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30
4 Play: The Three Musketeers,|adapted by Launce Maraschal and Bar-bara Trevor from "the novel by Alex-andre Dumas ‘

10. 0 Microphone
10.30. Close. down

YZ 800 ROTORUA,
9.30 a.m. The Burtons of Banner Street10. 0 American Vocal Groups10.30 Music While You Work11. 0 For Women atNome: Rook Read-ing-Opening Night, -pb¥ ‘Ngaio Marsh(NZBS); Personality Homes on a Bud-get-The Laundry, Bathroom -and Hall11.30 The Music of Mendelssohn2. Op.m. Music While You Work2.30 Stepmother i

3.15 Classinal Music:
Suite: The ‘Three Cornered Hat — Falla4. 0 Musical Variety4.30 Oscar Natzka, Dinu Lipatti, and the
London Promenade Orchestra5.15 For Our Younger Listeners
(For details see 2YA)6. 0 Dinner Musie

6.45 Salon Orchestras
: Fa) Marching Through Musical Comedy7.30 Listeners’ Requests9.30 Madame Bovary10. 5 Mosternieces in Music10.30 (Close down

) 570 ke. $26 m.
5. Oam. Brenkfast Session
7.58 Wairarapa, Wellington City, andHutt Valley, and Marlborough WeatherForecasts
9.40 Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service10.30 Music by Melachrino ee
11. 0 Women’s Session: Background tothe News; Safety in the Home, byHarry Botham; Plays and Players, byNola Miller
11.30 Morning ConcertThe London Symphony Orchestra
Symphony No. 6 in C Sohubert
While Parliament is /heingbroadcast, the programmesfrom 2.0
transferred to 2YC.
until 5.45 will: be

om

2. Opm.
Suite:
Concerto
Handel

: ,

Lica!bei sy
a Shepherd

n Minor"
Orchestra

or Viola and

ay

3. 0 Short Story: Joy ‘in or agen byAntonia Ridge (NZBS)
3.18 Piano Moods
3.30 Musie While You Work
4. 0 Crowns of England
4.30 Frankie Carle’s Orchestra, with
binah Shore. (vocal)
5. 0 Conmoser’s Parade: Richard Rod-
gers
5.15 Children’s Session: The Story of
a Bridge (NZBS); Tules of the Magic
Theatre
5.46 Popular Parade6. 0 Tea Danee
6.19 Stock Exchange Report
7.13 Talk in Maori

While Parliament is bembroadcast the programmesfrom 7.30 to 10.30 p.m. will
be transferred to. 2YC.

7.30 Mission to the Middle East: A
Journey to Jerusalem in Jordan

(Unesco)
8. 0 With ™M.V. Alert in Fiordland:
Dusky Sound to Doubtful Sound, A. J,.
Black describes his voyages in she motorvessel Alert (NZBS)
8.15 ANNA RUSSELL (international
Concert Comedienne) (for details, see4YA)
9.30 April in Paris, with Victor Young’sOrchestra
9.45 Play: The Scheming Lieutenant,
by Richard Brinsley Sheridan, adaptedfor radio by Cynthia Pughe (NZBS).
10.30 Ellington Masterpieces
11.20 Close down
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fhe ila5. Op.m. Early Evening Concert6.0 Dinner Music .

: fie The Koeckert Quartet ~.

YGiiaperory
dn 0; Op. 76, Jeai OH "

While: Parhanvent
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aasWeyer ‘bu aieWeber,
(bass) as Giutiemanz, Martha Mod) \(so->
prano) as "kundry, and Herinann Unde
(baritone) as Klingsor, with other Solo-
ists, Chorus aud Orchestra of the Bay-reuth Festival (1951) conducted by
‘Hans Knappertsbusech
10.49 Poetry Programme: The Gentle
Knight, by John Reid (NZBS)
41. O Close down »°

YD ,WELLINGTON
7. Oywet, Variety Time
7.30 Soft Lights and Sweet Music
8. 0 Personality Parade: Ella Fitzgerald
8.15 Spotlight Band
8.30 Ininja the Avenger
9. 0 Music in the Tanner Manner
9.30 George Wettling’s Jazz Band
10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

OXG ooGISBORNE,, .1010 ke
7. Oa.ms Breakfast session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (June Irvine)
9.390 Moments of Destiny
9.45 For Love of a Woman (first broad-east)
410: 0 Fate Walked Beside Mé
1045 Morning Tea Melodies
10.80 Music While You Work
41. 0 Easter Parade
411.15 Close down
6, Op.m. Tea Table Tunes
80 The Dam BustersWO Tune. ParadeTAS Fabian of the Yard
7.32. Rosemary Clooney and Jose Ferrer

Ro Fina’s Fimgers:; Jack Fina, his‘Piano and Orchestra‘For the Farmer: Is Our Woo! Chip
"pe teriorating? by H. R. aon Depart-"ment of Agriculture (NZBS
3.16 Leroy Anderson's
8.30 courts of London
8.45
9
For the Pianist

3° My Selection
30 Ininja, the Avenger
Relax and Listen

0.30 close down

QV 860 .. NAPIER 3
9.34a.m. Housewives’ Choice'10, 9 Devotional Service
isis Songs of Britain0.30 Music While You Work+: QO Women’s Session.
11.30 Master Music
12.42p.m. Hawkes’ Bay Orchardist and
Market Gardener: Conducted

naa
the De-

partment of Agriculture
2.0 Music While You Work
Out of the Mayer! Bag

2.45 For the Countrywoman — (LaurieSwindell)
3.15 Violin Sonata No. 32 in B Fiat,
rs
454 Mozart4. The Sentimental Bloke
Music from the Ballroom

4.45 Folk Music5.0 Accordion Music
5.15 | Children’s Session(For details see 2¥A)
5.45 Melody for Strings7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.10 The Hawke’s Bey Farmer
7.30 Play: Beau Brummel, a_ romanticportrait of the immortal Georgian leaderof fashion, by Dick Cross (NZBS)
8.41 Cinema Rhapsodies with Victor
Young’s Singing Strings
9.30 The Vienna State Opera Orchestra
Symphony No. 4 in F Minor Tchaikovski
The Netherlands Philharmonic Orchestra
Ballet Suite: Le Cid Massenet

10.30 Close dowa

Hae|
KINDERGARTEN OF
THE AIR

(ALL YA AND YZ STATIONS)
9.17 a.m., Monday, April 4
SONGS: Higgledy Piggledy; Jack
and Jill; My Hands Are Clap- iping.
STORY: The Puppy Who WouldNot Wag His Tail.
9.4 a.m., Thursday, April 7
(Special Easter Programme):
ACTIVITY: Delivering Hot Cross
Buns to the Shops, including
Running, Stretching, Jumping,
Walking.
SONGS: Hot Cross’ Buns;
Higgledy Piggledy; Twinkle,
Twinkle.
STORY: The Easter Bunny.
FOR MOTHERS AND
FATHERS: Instructions . for
Making Dough for Modelling.

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA ond YZ Stotions: 7.15. 9.0 a.m. 12.30,
6.25, 9.0 p.m. at
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.

YA and YZ Stations
6. Oa.m. London News. Breakfast Sessian
(YAs- only)
7. 0,8.0 London News. Breakfast Session9.4 Correspondence School Session
9.30 Dr. Turbott’s Talk
12. 0 Lunch Progromme
1.25 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
6.30 London News
6.45 Radio Newsree!l (not 1YZ)
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 From the Courts: A talk on some re-
cent legal decisions, by Paul Cavanagh,
Editor of the N.Z. Law Reports
11. © London News (YAs and 4YZ)


